

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE, CALIFORNIA

1969

:TEMO POWER POLE

:05/11/90

:E

FERMIT NO.

Cate Issued

" a pe

Title

Dave comert Servicus Department

11391 ACACIA PARKWAY, P.O. EDX 3070 GARDEN GROVE, CALIFORNIA 92642

Inspector area: #F

T. e. e. e.	*				
	:10882 STANFORD AVE				
Suite	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	0	e tiitese ti ii e ee ee	MOTHER	N # 6 # /
Farcel number	:08920730	ប្រភព	r: CHURCH. UNITED) METHO	1721 (
Zacupancy	*	mi	11	1 10 47 19 1	
Applicant	:OWNER	Phone	Number : 1534-	1070	
	10862 STANFORD AVE				
160000000000000000000000000000000000000	mean arise prof. magreto				, <u> </u>
WORKER'S COM	PENSATION REQUIREMENTS		R1 & R3) sqft		
innarare Policy No	mance of the work for which this permit	Garage Resid		,	
e issued I shall not ning	loy any person in any manner so as to		r. Single Pha	1	
MUZTE If after making such	mance of the work for which this permit loy any person in any manner so as to vorker's Compensation laws of California certificate, the applicant for the permit the Worker's Compensation provisions of lith comply with the provisions of Section to doesed revoked. The application and state that the above ros to comply with all City ordinances and ding construction. I further agree to held free and harmit as hom any liability anising image resulting from work performed re-		r, Three Phas		
nusula become subject to	the Worker's Compens≥tion provisions of ith comply with the provisions of Section	Service Over	* '		
or his permit shall I	be doomed revoked.	Temporary Po		1	15.00
minimation is correct. Lag	res to comply with all City ordinances and	Pole, Power, L			
State laws relating to per the City of Gardon Grove	free and harmle as from any liability arising	Sub-Panels 1			
aut of injury or bodilla de	image resulting from work performed re-	Sub-Panels 3			
	12916011 5-11-90	outlats/Swit	cnes		
* STAFF ANGEART SEA	ATTHE STATE OF THE	Fixtures	The second second		
BUSINESS TAX	CERTIFICATE INFORMATION		c. Quartz, etc.	E-PER	15.00
ant Lass feation	is in full force and effect.	Heater-Not o	ver 1550 W	155	10.00
	PLATUSE VENNIGATOR REAL PARTY OF THE PROPERTY	Washer	1#3268A 5	11°90 💛	HECK 25,00
		Dryer	:		
GORETO PELLIGIERATE		Hot Water He	aters	4	
epsima Code, Division 3, Ch	n Section 7031.5 of the Business and Pro- apter 9, Contractors Lucense Law, under the iction 7014 El Jamor Work under \$200 working for wages only Section 7053 El	Dishwasher	·		
Section Owner Section Owner Se	working for wages only Section 7053 🛘	Domestic Ran	ge or Oven		
THE P. LAND CO. LAND		Disposal		,	
6-200 Frank Bolt Complete	CONTROL OF THE PRODUCT DATE OF ACTION SEE BOLIO		tus not over		
	نتفضة منا الماسم معرفانا عبار المرديقيق مران وسرا مازان فسيعظ وسيسيد واستراه المسيد ويسيد وسرون والمسيدين		tus 1 - 10 e	į,	
	PECTION RECORD		tus 11 - 30 e		
APPROVAL	DATE INSPECTOR	Indiv. Circu	its		
derground	aigas asa, magada an dianggang mita aigas lagas an dalang air manana ina kata-airk par kat 2007 (par kata-airk 2 air an kila 2004). Shi an gant dalang air	Time Clock			
Ismouit		Sign			
😹 🖛 🗓 ng — Roug!	The production of the control o	Sign Hnokup			
-ester				1	
=1*tures & Tri	m			i.	!
# t tors	Maritany of Stine (Maritan Maritan) patengan malayan mahiya sayayin Maritan gayan manayan maritan ariya mayan	Other			•
	angaaliika maalaa maana min oofiniiniiniiniidoo addii oolio aliin too ahaa ka saa faasiiliiniiniin m	Plan Retenti	on Fee		
Service	and the second s	Plan Theck		Ť	A ship at so
	manesses propries execute session and the session of	Permit		1 to	15.00
the state of the s	opoloji jeniamotelia normal nijeta brodisama malau 40°46 jelokilikista. 4100 ishi je uliam takib 49°4040 ishi brokasa. M	Authorized by ()		، زور بروان این این این این این این این این این ا	10.00
uninnuna Lindoweni. Jampaisenster priivanteisiirings (dannahintan) y võe sijans usiinnun	den installen, paige meis ver in giva sider op senti (1940 installe 1914), specify a bleid bly specify a bleid bly specify and bleid	Newtonsen of 7	TOTAL FEES		25.00
: demonstrate plantace is the content of the conten	proportion and the second desired second sec	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	كالم ويسمونها والمصافعة والمستقد والمستقال وال		in a status and was a survey with the place of the survey
. de retario de la company	and parameters have an excession exception in the propriate interior situation in the contract of the contract	Inspection Requests	If work is not	است مقدور سرماه بس	
And the second s	interestante de la companya del la companya del la companya de la companya del la companya de la	741-5332			
A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	endalahi naja dipidiningan dalam	General Information	180 days from d if abandoned fo		
nisk filmanunipalariniski ili palarin ta tarkananist. — timbris i ili sili sili sili sili sili sili	and a series of the series of	741-5307			
the section of the se	controls - defends between the real resultant plants are an experienced from the control of the	geres a definition and the generalization of the state of	days, this perm	Tr MITT	oe unit
			and void.	A #. C. PF PA 10	88 BP
" TWAL 5-18-	TO EST	1 655	A FEE NAY BE CH		
in the same transfer to the same transfer transfer to the same transfer transfer to the same transfer tra	- A		INSPECTION DUE		
Utility Notifi	180 7-1X- 60 XT	(E) = 3	INCOMPLETE WORK		TINKE 10
Name 435.4 associate include day bloomer time of the interest in the first testion.		1	MAKE CORRECTION	3 +	
-	name di la laga di manda della di manda		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	وتنتعفي وبالسرسي	
C. T. L. W. C.					
the second secon		The second secon	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	the second second	the second secon

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE, CALIFORNIA

11391 ACACIA PARKWA	Y. F.C. BOX 3070, GARDEN GROVE, CALIFORNIA 32642	
PERMIT NO. : 7785 Type :E	Inspector area: ZE	-(/
Date Issued :05/13/91		V
Title :TEMPORARY POWER P	OLE	
Desc :		
Location :10882 STANFORD AV	' E	
Parcel number :08920228	A.	
Occupancy :	Owner: CHURCH, UNITED METHO	DIST (
Applicant : OWNER	Phone Number : 534-1078	a a
10882 STANFORD AV	E	
WORKER'S COMPENSATION REQUIREMENTS State Compensation	Temporary Power Pole 1	Tarana
State Compensation Insurance Policy No. I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permi is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the Worker's Compensation laws of California NOTE: If, after mixing such certificate, the applicant for the permi should become subject to the Worker's Compensation provisions of this code, he shall forthwith comply with the provisions of Soction 3700 or his permit shall be deemed revoked. I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all City ordinances are State laws relating to pending construction. I further agree to hold the City of Gerden Grove free and harmless from any liability arising out of latery or bodity damage resulting from work performed relevant to this seemily.	Issuance 1	15.00 15.00
is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the Worker's Compensation laws of California		10.00
NOTE: If, after making such certificate, the applicant for the permissional become subject to the Worker's Compensation provisions of		
this code, he shall forthwith comply with the provisions of Section 3700 or his permit shall be deemed revoked.	The second secon	والمراجع وبهار ومراجع والمراجع والمراع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراع والمراع والمراجع وا
information is correct. I agree to comply with all City ordinances and		
the City of Garden Grove free and harmless from any liability arising		
levent to this permit	•	
PERMIT APPLICANT SYGNATURE DATE		
BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE INFORMATION		
I certify that the following Cuntractor's License No		
(PRZITI CONTRACTOR (SIGNATURE) CONTRACTOR DATE OR AUTHORIZED ACENT	.	
BUSINESS TAX CENTIFICATE NO.	,	
l certify that I am exempt from Section 7031.5 of the Business and Professional Code, Division 3, Chapter 9, Contractors' License Law, under the following Section; Owner: Section 7044 ☐ Minor work under \$200: Section 7048 ☐ Employee working for wages only: Section 7053 ☐ Other:		
following Section: Owner: Section 7044 Minor work under the Section 7048 in Employee working for the section 7048 in Employee work for the section 7048 in Employee work for the foreign fo		
Other:Other:	•	
(PRENT) PROPERLY OWNER (SIGNATURE) PROPERTY OWNER DATE OR AUTHORIZED AGENT		
INSPECTION RECORD		
APPROVAL DATE INSPECTOR		
Underground	_ E PER	15.00
Conduit	ISS .	15.00
neater	0#5253A 5-12*91 d	HECK 30,00
,, ,, ,,,,	3227 ELECTRICAL P 15.00	
Motors	3517 ISSUANCE FEE 15.00	2
Ufer		
	Authorized by	the second secon
near the second	X TOTAL FEES	30.00
reference on the training any transmission is proved to the constitution of the consti	Inspection Bequests	And the second s
	741-5332 If work is not started (General Information 180 days from date of the	within
population particular de la constitución de la cons	General mormation 180 days from date of to	COLIC ON
The state of the s	741-5307 if abandoned for more the days, this permit will to	nan 186
INAL 5-47-91 01	and void.	of the first of the same of
A second	A FEE MAY BE CHARGED FOR	RE-
tility Notified 5-17-91	I TRECEDIED I LAMPERWILLUM DUE TO NEGLER	さにいった
The second secon	INCOMPLETE WORK, OR FAIL	URE TO

1 MSPECTOR

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE, CALIFORNIA Development Services Department 11391 ACACIA PARKWAY, P.C. BOX 3070, GARDEN GROVE, CALIFORNIA 92642 PERMIT NO. 13059 Inspector area:011 : E Type Date Issued :05/06/92 Title Desc Location :10882 STANFORD AVE Suite Parcel number :08920228 Owner: CHURCH, UNITED METHODIST (Occupancy Phone Number : \$34-1072 Applicant : OWNER 10882 STANFORD AVE WORKER'S COMPENSATION REQUIREMENTS
State Compensation
Insurance Policy No.

I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit
is issued, is shall not employ any person in any manner so as to
become subject to the Worker's Compensation faves of Crifornia.

NOTE: If, after making such certificate, the applicant for the permit
should become subject to the Worker's Compensation provisions of
this code, he shall forthwith comply with the provisions of Section
3700 or his permit shall be deemed revoked.

I certify that I have read this application and state that the above
information is correct. I agree to comply with all City critianness and
State leavs relating to pending construction. I further agree to hold
the City of Garden Grove free and harmless from any liability arising
out of injury or brodily damage resulting from work performed relevant to this permit. WORKER'S COMPENSATION REQUIREMENTS Temporary Power Pole 15.00 Genl plan/cult -rt 1 3.00 Itssuance 15.00 BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE INFORMATION I certify that the following Contractor's License No. and Classification ______ is in full force and effect. OR AUTHORIZED AGENT BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE NO I certify that I am exempt from Section 7031.5 of the Business and Pro-lessional Code, Division 3, Chapter 9, Contractors License Law, under the following Section; Owner: Section 7044 II Minor work under \$200. Section 7048 II Employee working for tiegus only: Section 7053 II Other: Z DER 15,00 MISC. 3.00 ISS 15.00 PERMATURE) PROPERTY DVINER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT 089087A 5-06*92 DASH 33.00 INSPECTION RECORD APPROVAL. DATE INSPECTOR Underground__ Conduit_ Wiring - Rough___ Heater__ Fixtures & Trim____ 3200 Motors____ 3227 ELECTRICAL P 15.60 Ufer 3517 ISSUANCE FEE Service Authorized by: 33.00 TOTAL FEES Inspection Request 741-5332 If work is not started within 180 days from date of issue or General Information 741-5307 if abandoned for more than 180 days, this permit will be null and void. FINAL__ 5-15-54 A FEE MAY BE CHARGED FOR RE-INSPECTION DUE TO NEGLIGENCE.

INCOMPLETE WORK, OR FAILURE TO

MAKE CORRECTIONS.

LINSPECTOR

Utility Nocified

PERMIT NO. : 18388 Inspector area: ZE 15 Type Date Issued :05/19/93 :TEMP POWER Desc Location :10882 STANFORD AVE Suite Owner: CHURCH, UNITED METHODIST (Parcel number:08920228 Occupancy Phone Number Applicant OWNER 10862 STANFORD AVE 15.00 Temporary Power Pole 15.00 Issuance 1.00 CULTURAL ARTS 2.00 GENERAL PLAN E PER 15.00 2.00 MISC. MISC. 1.00 ISS 15.00 OH10194 5-19'93 CASH 33.00 INSPECTION RECORD DATE INSPECTOR APPROVAL Underground____ conduit Wiring -- Rough Heater___ Fixtures & Trim 3223 PERMITS/GENE 2.00 3224 PERMITS/CULT 1.60 Motors 3227 ELECTRICAL P 15.60 15.00 3517 ISSUANCE FEE ISSU-Pby: NIK 33.00 If work is not started within 741-5332 180 days from date of issue or if abandoned for more than 180 741-530/ days, this permit will be null and void. A FEE MAY BE CHARGED FOR RE-INSPECTION DUE TO MEGLIGENCE, INCOMPLETE WORK, OR FAILURE TO Utility Notified MAKE CORRECTIONS.

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE 4391 ACACIA Phny. GARDEN GROVE, CA 92640 714-741-5310

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractors Liceuse Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors License Law (Chepter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500).):

I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code. The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.).

1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractors License Law.).

Date 3 19 9 3 Owner Owner

CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE

(This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less.)

I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws of California.

Applicant . NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Exemption, you should become subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed revoked.

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect,

____Lic. No. ____ License Class Date . ___Contractor _

WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I have a certificate of consent to self-insure, or a certificate of Workers' Compensation Insurance, or a certified copy thereof (Sec. 3800, Lab.C.). Policy No.

Certified copy is hereby furnished.

Certified copy is filed with the county building inspection depart-

ment or county ____ ____ department. Applicant _

TEMP. DECLARATION

TPE OF PERMIT!

HAZMAT/AQNID

Will the applicant or future building occupant handle a hazardous material or a mixture containing a hazardous material equal to or greater than the amounts specified in the hazardous materials information guide?

Will the intended use of the building by the applicant or future building occupant require a permit for dors muction or modification from the South Coast Air Quality Management District (SCAQMD)? See permitting checklist for guidelines.

I have read the hazardous material information guide and the SCAQMD permitting chocklist. I understand my requirements under the State of California Health and Safety Code, Sections 25505, 25533, and 25534 concerning hazardous material reporting.

[] Yus [] No

· Tugge

I declare under penalty of perjury that the information above is is true and correct.

Applicant's Signature: ___

DEMO/ASBESTOE

Saction 19827.5 of the State of California, Health and Safety Code

"A demolition remit shall not be issued by any city ... as to any building or other structure except upon receipt from the permit applicant of a copy of each written actestos sotification regarding the building that has been required to be submitted to the United States Environmental Protection Agency or to a designated state agency or both, pursuant to Par 61 of Title 40 of the Code of Federal Regulations, or the successor to that part. The permit may be issued without the applicant submitting a copy of the written notification if the applicant declares that the notification is not applicable to the scheduled demolition project."

As applicant for a demolition permit in the City of Garden Grove, I Cerilfy that: I have read the excerpt from Section 18827.F of the Health and Safety Code provided above; the information have provided on this form is true and correct; and I further certify the following:

- On the rttached payes are copies of all written asbestos notifications regarding the above referenced building that are required to be submitted to the United States Environmental Protection Agency or to a designated state agency, or both, pursuant to Part 61 of Title 40 of the Code of Federal Regulations, or successor to that part. [] On the rttached
- () I deck re that the written asbestos notification is not applicable to the scheduled demolition project.

Applicant's Signature: ___

I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this county to enter upon the above-mentioned property for inspection purposes.

Signature of Applicant or Agent

Date

Inspector area: ZE 23718 PERMIT NO. Туре :05/17/94 bate Issued :1EMP POWER POLE Title Desc Location Suite :10882 STANFORD AVE Owner: CHURCH, UNITED METHODIST (Parcel number :08920228 Occupancy Phone Number OWNER Applicant 10882 STANFORD AVE 12732 MAIN ST. 15.00 Temporary Power Pole 15.00 Issuance 1.00 CULTURAL ARTS 2.00 GENERAL PLAN 1.0 1..00 Vinda. 375 777 2 . 2 94 3**Ad** 33.00 INSPECTION RECORD APPROVAL DATE INSPECTOR Underground_ Conduit_ Wiring - Rough_ Heater_ 3223 PERMITS/GENE 2.00 Fixtures & Trim___ 3224 PERMITS/CULT 1.00 Motors 15.00 3227 ELECTRICAL P Ufer___ 3517 ISSUANCE FEE 15.00 33.00 If work is not started within 741-5332 180 days from date of issue or if abandoned for more than 180 741-5307 days, this permit will be null and void. A FEE MAY BE CHARGED FOR RE-INSPECTION DUE TO NEGLIGENCE. INCOMPLETE WORK, OR FAILURE TO Utility Notified MAKE CORRECTIONS.

JOH GARDEN GROVE
11391 ACACIA PLNY.
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92640
7/1/ 7/1/ 72640
714-741-53:0
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractors License Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors License Law Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Buriness and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Lection 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500).): 1. as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or herself or through his or her wn employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the building or improvement is cold within one year of completion, the building or improvement is cold within one year of completion, the building or improvement is construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and trofessions Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts frofessions Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts frofessions Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts or such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to th
Owner Il Mengolar
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS
llars (\$100) or hes.)
ertify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is ued. I shall not employ any person in any macros the permit is

Ιċ i iss subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws of California. . Date

Applicant . NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Exemption, you should become subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed revoked.

LICE	NSED	CONTR	بالتبنية			
- 100		COLLIN	Mr 1 CA	KS DE	CLARA	TION

(commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and License Class License Class License Class License Class	9 nd
WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION I hereby affirm that I have a certificate of convent	

certificate of Workers' Compensation Insurance, of a certified copy onsent to self-insure, or a thereof (Sec. 3800, Lab.C.). Policy No. ..

ment	Certified copy is hereby furnished. Sertified copy is filed with the count or county department.	ty building	inspection d	epart
Late .	Appli	cant	•	

TEMP.	DEC	LARATION	AD A
Charles of the last of the las			PAGE

PERMIT # 23718

TYPE OF PERMIT:

HAZMAT/AQNID

- 2. Will the applicant or future building occupant handle a hazardous material or a minture containing a hazardous material equal to or information guide?
 - ? 1 Yes
- Will the intended use of the building by the applicant or future building occupant require a parmit for construction or modification from the South Coast Air Quality Management District (SCAQND)? See permitting checklist for guidelines.
 - [] No
- I have read the hazardous material information guide and the SCACHD permitting checklist. I understand by Requirements under the SCACHD of California Health and Safety Code Sections 25505, 28533, and 25534 concerning hazardous material reporting.
 - [] Yes f 1 No
- I declare under penalty of parjury that the information above is true and correct.

Applicant's Signature:

DEMO/ASEESTOS

Section 19027.5 of the State of California, Health and Safety Code

"A demolition permit shall not be issued by any city ... as to any building or other structure except upon receipt from the permit applicant of a copy of each written asbestom notification regarding the building that has been required to be submitted to the United the building that has been required to be submitted to the United States Environmental Protection Agency or to a designated state agency, or both, pursuant to Fart 61 of Title 40 of the Code of Federal Regulations, or the successor to that part. The permit may real requirement of the applicable mubmitting a copy of the written notification if the applicant declares that the notification is not applicable to the scheduled devolution project."

As applicant for a desolition permit in the City of Garden Grove, I cartify that: I have read the endarpt from Section 19827.5 of the Health and Safety Code provided above; the information I have provided on this form is true and correct; and I further certify the following:

- On the attached proper are copies of all written asbestos notifications regarding the above referenced building that are required to be submitted to the United States Environmental Protection Agency or to a designated state agency, or both, pursuant to Part 61 of Title 40 of the code of Federal Regulations, or successor to that part.
- [] I declare that the written asbestoe notification is not applicable to the scheduled desolition project. Applicant's Signature:

I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this county to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection purposes.

Signature of Applicant or Agent



General Information: 714-741-5307

CTTY OF GARDEN GROVE - DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT Inspection Requests: 714-741-5332

PERMIT (PAGE 2 of 2)

PROJE	CT/SITE/BUILDING DESCRIPTION	PDODOCED WORK.	
JOB Address Suite PERMIT NO. Permit Type	: 28187	PROPOSED WORK: INSTALL TEMPORARY POWER POLE	
Owner Applicant Appl Address	: CHURCH UNITED METHODIST OF GAR : OWNER : 10882 STANFORD AVE	t .	
Phone	:	FILE IS C	
Date Parcel No [B10] in progra	. 05/04/05		. 36 . 36
APPROVAL Underground Conduit Wiring - Rough Heater Fixtures & Tr:	him		
Service		3223 PERMITS/GENE 2.00 3224 PERMITS/CULT 1.00 3227 ELECTRICAL P 20.00 3517 ISSUANCE FEE 25.00	
		TOTAL 48.00	
FINAL 5-17 Utility Notifi	ed 5-1745 MK	Issued By: DECLARATION I certify that I have read this application/permit and state that information on all pages of this document is correct. I agree to comply wall City and County ordinances and State laws relating to buildic construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this City and Count to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection purposes. Applicant's Signature Palulin & June 1997.	ith ing
		Applicant's Signature Malulm & Jone Print Name While O(M R. (LOVE Date 5/4/95	